
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 15.3 10.30 2,488.1 107,486 107,486 83,177 129.2

2 晴れ 15.5 10.90 2,516.1 108,696 216,181 166,354 130.0

3 晴れ 20.7 13.10 3,254.5 140,594 356,776 249,531 143.0

4 晴れ 22.6 13.00 3,141.7 135,721 492,497 332,708 148.0

5 晴れ 22.6 10.10 2,777.7 119,997 612,494 415,885 147.3

6 曇り 17.0 0.00 260.1 11,236 623,730 499,062 125.0

7 晴れ 17.3 10.90 3,085.6 133,298 757,028 582,239 130.0

8 晴れ 17.9 3.20 1,721.9 74,386 831,414 665,416 124.9

9 曇り 17.9 7.20 2,354.6 101,719 933,133 748,593 124.7

10 曇り 18.3 0.60 872.8 37,705 970,838 831,770 116.7

11 雨 15.3 0.00 178.3 7,703 978,540 914,947 107.0

12 晴れ 21.2 7.10 2,547.1 110,035 1,088,575 998,124 109.1

13 曇り 16.5 0.00 670.3 28,957 1,117,532 1,081,301 103.4

14 晴れ 20.7 9.90 3,072.0 132,710 1,250,243 1,164,478 107.4

15 晴れ 18.9 2.30 1,552.2 67,055 1,317,298 1,247,655 105.6

16 晴れ 15.1 1.30 1,276.2 55,132 1,372,429 1,330,832 103.1

17 晴れ 18.1 11.00 3,261.7 140,905 1,513,335 1,414,009 107.0

18 晴れ 18.7 11.90 3,376.1 145,848 1,659,182 1,497,186 110.8

19 晴れ 21.5 13.70 3,318.4 143,355 1,802,537 1,580,363 114.1

20 晴れ 25.7 13.10 3,038.6 131,268 1,933,805 1,663,540 116.2

21 晴れ 25.0 13.20 3,058.3 132,119 2,065,923 1,746,717 118.3

22 晴れ 27.0 11.10 2,842.5 122,796 2,188,719 1,829,894 119.6

23 晴れ 25.1 11.40 2,802.9 121,085 2,309,805 1,913,071 120.7

24 晴れ 20.7 0.10 956.7 41,329 2,351,134 1,996,248 117.8

25 晴れ 21.1 2.50 1,272.1 54,955 2,406,089 2,079,425 115.7

26 晴れ 22.3 3.80 1,840.7 79,518 2,485,607 2,162,602 114.9

27 雨 21.6 1.50 1,631.1 70,464 2,556,071 2,245,779 113.8

28 曇り 18.3 0.40 1,097.0 47,390 2,603,461 2,328,956 111.8

29 晴れ 24.8 12.00 3,144.5 135,842 2,739,303 2,412,133 113.6

30 晴れ 23.9 5.70 2,197.8 94,945 2,834,248 2,495,310 113.6

31 晴れ 28.7 9.40 2,643.5 114,199 2,948,448 2,578,487 114.3

℃ h 68,251.1

20.5 7.12 2,201.6

4.87 1,980.4
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